

M. M. G. S. Y

Page No - 125 (B.D)

22-23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

$\frac{92124}{10}$ $\frac{2}{1}$ $\frac{92124}{10}$ $\frac{72124}{10}$

Cost-- 7972190 =

Cost-- 696644 =

Total-- 86,68,834 =

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. 737

10-06-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1996- 81 311209 82112

Abstract of Cost

5th on A/c Bill

38

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
1/1 p/f of working benchmark pillar etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP.				29/12	
1 No. @ Rs. 3798.20/No.					Rs. 3798.20
2/2 p/f of working reference pillars etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP.				29/13	
4 Nos. @ Rs. 1735.31/No.					Rs. 6941.24
3/3 Clearing and Grubbing road etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP.				30/14	
0.26 Hect @ Rs. 5389.81/Hect.					Rs. 14009.20
4/5 Construction of embankment					
1000m lead etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP.				$\frac{30}{15} + \frac{34}{1}$	
= 385.30 m ³ @ Rs. 190.41/m ³					Rs. 73365.00
5/6 Construction of embankment					
100m lead etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP.				$\frac{30}{16} + \frac{34}{2}$	
= 570.49 m ³ @ Rs. 166.10/m ³					Rs. 94758.00
6/7 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP.				$\frac{30}{17} + \frac{34}{3}$	
1693.38 m ³ @ Rs. 209.59/m ³					Rs. 354916.00
7/8 Construction of GSB Gr-1					
etc. all Comp.					
Qty vide TMBP.				$\frac{30}{18}$	
= 439.18 m ³ @ Rs. 1801.32/m ³					Rs. 791104.00

Continuation

C/o Rs. 1338891.00

Continuation